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Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz + carrier supra 950 + lift

Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja

Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
WDB9702551L647027

Merk koel unit: Carrier

Ch?odnie

2012

647027

WDB9702551L647027

4x2

Automatycznie
186.520 km
Diesel

Euro 5

160 kW (218 PK)
11.990 kg
3.430 kg
8.560 kg

832 cm
245cm

636 cm

229 cm

235cm
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